ESA Dressage South Australia Survey SurveyMonkey

Q1 What area are you located in?

Answered: 198 Skipped: 0

Adelaide Plains

Barossa Valley

Eyre Peninsula

Fleurieu
Peninsula

Flinders and
surrounding...

Limestone Coast .

Murraylands
Metropolitan

Yorke Peninsula

Other (please

specify)
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses

Adelaide Plains 16.16% 32
Adelaide Hills 36.36% 72
Barossa Valley 6.57% 13
Eyre Peninsula 2.02% 4
Fleurieu Peninsula 7.58% 15
Flinders and surrounding areas 5.05% 10
Limestone Coast 6.57% 13
Murraylands 3.03% 6
Metropolitan 7.58% 15

1.52% 3

Yorke Peninsula
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Other (please specify) 7.58% 15

Total 198
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Q2 What age bracket do you fit in?

Answered: 198 Skipped: 0

14 years or
under
15-19 years -
20-24 years
24-29 years .
40-49 years
e yee -
60-69 years -
70 years or
older
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
14 years or under 2.02% 4
15-19 years 9.09% 18
20-24 years 8.59% 17
24-29 years 7.58% 15
30-39 years 19.70% 39
40-49 years 18.69% 37
50-59 years 22.22% 44
60-69 years 10.10% 20
70 years or older 2.02% 4
Total 198
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Q3 Are you a current financial member of
EA?

Answered: 198 Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 53.03% 105
No 46.97% 93
Total 198
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Q4 What is your level of membership?

Answered: 198 Skipped: 0

Competitive

Participant .

Supporter
EA-affiliated
club member

I’'m not a
member of EA

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Competitive 41.92% 83
Participant 9.60% 19
Supporter 2.53% 5
EA-affiliated club member 3.54% 7
I'm not a member of EA 42.42% 84
Total 198

5/42
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Q5 If you hold a competitive membership,
have you ever held a participation
membership previously?

Answered: 174 Skipped: 24

No

| do not have
a competitiv...

If Yes, what
is your reas...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

Answer Choices
Yes
No
| do not have a competitive membership

If Yes, what is your reason for changing?

Total

6/42

80%

90% 100%

Responses

7.47%
50.00%
37.36%

5.17%

SurveyMonkey

13
87

65

174
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Q6 If you hold a participative membership,
have you ever held a competition
membership previously?

Answered: 157 Skipped: 41

| do not have
a participat...

If Yes, what
is your reas...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 8.28% 13
No 23.57% 37
| do not have a participative membership 63.69% 100
If Yes, what is your reason for changing? 4.46% 7
Total 157

7142
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Q7 If you do not currently hold an EA
membership, have you ever joined as a
competitive or participation member
previously?

Answered: 134 Skipped: 64

Yes

| do not have
a participat...

If yes, what
is your reas...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

Answer Choices
Yes
No
| do not have a participation membership

If yes, what is your reason for not renewing?

Total

8/42

80%

90% 100%

Responses

25.37%

26.87%

23.13%

24.63%

SurveyMonkey

34
36
31

33

134
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Q8 If you are not an EA member, what are
the reasons? (Select all that apply)

Answered: 101 Skipped: 97

Cost

Levels offered
at...

Events on offer

Member of
another...

Not interested
in competing

Other (please
specify)
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses

Cost 82.18% 83
Levels offered at participation level 16.83% 17
Events on offer 24.75% 25
Member of another affiliation 24.75% 25
Not interested in competing 5.94% 6
25.74% 26

Other (please specify)

Total Respondents: 101

9/42
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Q9 Do you compete on a horse or pony?

Answered: 195 Skipped: 3

Horse
Pony
Both
I don’town a
horse
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Horse 82.56% 161
Pony 8.21% 16
Both 8.72% 17
| don’t own a horse 0.51% 1
Total 195

10 /42
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Q10 What are your associations with
dressage? (Select all that apply)

Answered: 196 Skipped: 2

Competitor —
Competitive

Competitor —
Participation

Competitor —
Club

Official —
Judge

Official —
Steward

Coach

Commercial
horse trainer

Owner

Parent of
competitor

Sponsor

Committee -
State Dressa...

Committee —
Club

Volunteer

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses

Competitor — Competitive 54.08% 106

Competitor — Participation 19.90% 39

Competitor — Club

Official — Judge

11 /42

39.80%

7.65%

78

15
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Official — Steward

Coach

Commercial horse trainer

Owner

Parent of competitor

Sponsor

Committee - State Dressage Authority
Committee — Club

Volunteer

Other (please specify)

Total Respondents: 196

12 /42

1.02%

10.71%

0.51%

38.27%

8.16%

6.12%

3.57%

13.78%

26.02%

8.67%

SurveyMonkey

27

51
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Q11 Are you involved in any other
disciplines? (Select all that apply)

Answered: 181 Skipped: 17

Eventing

e Jumplng -

Show Horse

Vaulting |

Carriage
Driving

None

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Eventing 17.68% 32
Show Jumping 18.23% 33
Show Horse 31.49% 57
Vaulting 0.55% 1
Carriage Driving 1.10% 2
None 46.96% 85

Total Respondents: 181
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Q12 What is the highest level, or equivalent,
you have competed?

Answered: 198 Skipped: 0

Preparatory
Novice
Elementary -

Advanced

FEI - Small

Tour

FEI — Medium

Tour

FEI - Big Tour I
I've never
competed
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses

Preparatory 3.54% 7
Preliminary 14.14% 28
Novice 23.74% 47
Elementary 25.25% 50
Medium 11.62% 23
Advanced 6.57% 13
FEI — Small Tour 7.07% 14
FEI — Medium Tour 0.51% 1
FEI — Big Tour 3.54% 7
I've never competed 4.04% 8
Total 198

14 /42
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Preparatory

Preliminary

Novice

Elementary

Medium

Advanced

FEI — Small
Tour

FEI — Medium
Tour

FEI - Big Tour

I don’t
currently...

Answer Choices
Preparatory
Preliminary
Novice
Elementary
Medium
Advanced
FEI — Small Tour
FEI — Medium Tour
FEI — Big Tour

| don’t currently compete

Total Respondents: 198

Q13 What levels are you currently
competing? (Select all that apply)

Answered: 198 Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Responses

14.65%
42.42%
31.31%
18.69%
10.10%
6.06%
4.55%
0.00%
0.51%

25.76%

15/42

90%

100%

SurveyMonkey

29
84
62
37

20

51
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Q14 What dressage events do you currently
compete at? (Select all that apply)

Answered: 189 Skipped: 9

Club events

Participation
events

Competitive
events —...

Competitive
events — Sta...

CDI |

National EA
Dressage...

Interschool
events,...

Pony Club

Not currently
or never...

Not currently
or never...

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Answer Choices
Club events
Participation events
Competitive events — Official
Competitive events — State Championships
CDI
National EA Dressage Championships (Pony, Open, Young Rider, Para)
Interschool events, including state and interstate level
Pony Club

Not currently or never competed in dressage and do not intend to compete in the future

16 /42

SurveyMonkey

90% 100%

Responses

60.32%

19.58%

41.27%

29.63%

0.53%

6.35%

3.17%

11.64%

2.12%

114

37

78

56
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Not currently or never competed in dressage and do intend to compete in the future 13.23% 25

Other (please specify) 9.52% 18

Total Respondents: 189
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Q15 What level do you think participation
events should go to?

Answered: 180 Skipped: 18

Novice

Elementary

Medium

Is there a
reason fory...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%

Answer Choices
Novice
Elementary
Medium
Advanced

Is there a reason for your answer?

Total Respondents: 180

18 /42

Responses

21.11%

23.89%

17.78%

37.78%

25.56%

100%

SurveyMonkey

38
43
32
68

46
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Q16 Are you aware of the Amateur Owner
Rider (AOR) competition division?

Answered: 197 Skipped: 1

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 62.94% 124
No 37.06% 73
Total 197

19 /42
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Q17 Have you competed in or are you
intending to compete Amateur Owner Rider
(AOR)?

Answered: 176 Skipped: 22

Yes, | compete
AOR

Yes, | have
not competed...

No, | am not
eligible for...

No, | am
eligible, bu...
Are there any
reasons for...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes, | compete AOR 15.34% 27
Yes, | have not competed, but intend to compete in AOR 29.55% 52
No, | am not eligible for AOR 19.32% 34
No, | am eligible, but do not intend to compete in AOR 16.48% 29
Are there any reasons for your answer? 19.32% 34
Total 176

20/42
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Q18 Do you think Amateur Owner Rider
(AOR) provides incentive for riders to join
EA in full competitive membership?

Answered: 193 Skipped: 5

-
Are there any .
reasons for...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Answer Choices
Yes
No
Unsure

Are there any reasons for your answer?

Total

21/42

90% 100%

Responses

37.31%
13.99%
41.45%

7.25%

SurveyMonkey

72
27
80

14

193
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Q19 Are currently competing as a Para
Equestrian Rider?

Answered: 192 Skipped: 6

Yes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 0.52% 1
No 99.48% 191
Total 192

22 /42
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Q20 If no, are you eligible to become a Para
Equestrian Rider?

Answered: 188 Skipped: 10

Yes ‘
-
Unsure .
Other (please I
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 1.06% 2
No 87.77% 165
Unsure 7.98% 15
Other (please specify) 3.19% 6
Total 188

23 /42
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Q21 What Club/s is/are nearest to you?
(Select all that apply)

Answered: 192 Skipped: 6

Adelaide Hills
Dressage Club

Dressage Club
of South...

Mid South East
Dressage

Mount Crawford
Dressage Club

South
Australian...

South Eastern
Dressage...

South Flinders
Dressage Club

Southern Vales
Dressage Club

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

Answer Choices
Adelaide Hills Dressage Club
Dressage Club of South Australia
Mid South East Dressage
Mount Crawford Dressage Club
South Australian Dressage Association
South Eastern Dressage Association
South Flinders Dressage Club

Southern Vales Dressage Club

Total Respondents: 192

24 /42

80% 90%

Responses

41.67%
19.79%
5.21%

42.71%
27.08%
5.21%

10.94%

23.96%

100%

SurveyMonkey

80

38

82

52

21

46
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Q22 Which are your preferred locations to
compete at? (Select all that apply)

Answered: 192 Skipped: 6

Adelaide Hills
Dressage Club

Dressage Club
of South...

Mid South East
Dressage

Mount Crawford
Dressage Club

South
Australian...

South Eastern
Dressage...

South Flinders
Dressage Club

Southern Vales
Dressage Club

Other (please
specify)
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%
Answer Choices Responses
Adelaide Hills Dressage Club 41.67%
Dressage Club of South Australia 18.23%
Mid South East Dressage 6.77%
Mount Crawford Dressage Club 62.50%
South Australian Dressage Association 16.15%
South Eastern Dressage Association 3.65%
South Flinders Dressage Club 9.90%
Southern Vales Dressage Club 31.77%
8.33%

Other (please specify)

Total Respondents: 192

25/42

100%

SurveyMonkey

80

35

120

31
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Q23 What are the reasons that you choose
to compete at these clubs? (Select all that

apply)

Answered: 189 Skipped: 9
Prizes
Atmoshphere

Cost

Convenience of
Location

Facilities

Quality of
Surface

Location

Enjoyment of

the sport

Other (please

specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses

Prizes 5.82% 11
Atmoshphere 37.04% 70
Cost 15.87% 30
Convenience of Location 69.84% 132
Facilities 43.39% 82
Quality of Surface 52.38% 99
Location 49.21% 93
Enjoyment of the sport 29.63% 56
7.94% 15

Other (please specify)
Total Respondents: 189

26/42



ESA Dressage South Australia Survey

Q24 Have you ever competed at the ESA

Yes

No and | don’t
intend to

No, but |
intend to

Answer Choices

Yes

No and | don’t intend to

No, but | intend to

Total

0%

South Australian Dressage
Championships?

Answered: 198 Skipped: 0

10%

20%

30%

40%

27142

50%

60%

70% 80%

Responses

45.45%
18.69%

35.86%

SurveyMonkey

90% 100%

90
37
71

198
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Q25 What do you believe are important to
have at a competition, such as a State level
competition? (Select all that apply)

Answered: 195 Skipped: 3

Prize money

Rugs

Extra warm up
space

Freestyle
Events

Pony
Championship...

Trade Stalls
Sand Surface
Grass Surface
Entertainment

Master Class

Camping
Facilities

Interstate
Judges

Stabling/Overni
ght Yards

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Answer Choices

Prize money

Rugs

Extra warm up space

28 /42

SurveyMonkey

90% 100%

Responses

54.87% 107
50.77% 99
60.51% 118
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Freestyle Events 28.21% 55
Pony Championships, equal to Open Classes 31.28% 61
Trade Stalls 49.23% 96
Sand Surface 51.28% 100
Grass Surface 14.36% 28
Entertainment 15.90% 31
Master Class 30.26% 59
Camping Facilities 45.13% 88
Interstate Judges 58.97% 115
Stabling/Overnight Yards 71.28% 139

10.26% 20

Other (please specify)

Total Respondents: 195

29/42
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Q26 Do you prefer that the SA State
Championships runs classes over one, two
or three days?

Answered: 197 Skipped: 1

One

Two

Three

Undecided

Are there any
reasons for...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
One 3.05% 6
Two 52.79% 104
Three 6.60% 13
Undecided 24.37% 48
13.20% 26

Are there any reasons for your choice?

Total

30/42

197



ESA Dressage South Australia Survey SurveyMonkey

Q27 Would you prefer that consecutive
tests be run on the same day or separate
days? (ie Novice 2.2 Saturday, Novice 2.3

Sunday)

Answered: 196 Skipped: 2

Same day

Separate days .

Undecided

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Same day 73.47% 144
Separate days 9.18% 18
Undecided 17.35% 34
Total 196

31/42
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Q28 Do you understand the process of
becoming a dressage judge?

Answered: 197 Skipped: 1

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 49.24% 97
No 50.76% 100
Total 197

32 /42
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Q29 Would you consider going to dressage
judging seminars for information? (Either
as a rider or to learn how to become a
judge?)

Answered: 197 Skipped: 1

Yes

Unsure

Do you have
any comments...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 57.36% 113
No 17.77% 35
Unsure 15.23% 30
Do you have any comments in regards to dressage judging seminars? 9.64% 19
Total 197

33/42
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Q30 Would you consider becoming a

dressage judge?

Answered: 193 Skipped: 5

Yes

Unsure

Do you have
any comments...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 29.53% 57
No 33.68% 65
Unsure 26.42% 51
Do you have any comments in regards to becoming a dressage judge? 10.36% 20
Total 193

34 /42
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Q31 Do you like the idea of early morning
and/or twilight events (events held in the

Early morning
competitions

Twilight
Competitions

Early morning,
but not...

Twilight, but
not early...

Both

Are there any
reasons for...

Answer Choices
Early morning competitions

Twilight Competitions

evenings)?

Answered: 189 Skipped: 9

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

Early morning, but not twilight competitions

Twilight, but not early morning competitions

Both

Are there any reasons for your choice?

Total

35/42

60%

70%

80%

90% 100%

Responses

7.94%
11.11%
6.88%
16.40%
46.03%

11.64%

SurveyMonkey

31
87
22

189



ESA Dressage South Australia Survey SurveyMonkey

Q32 Do you own an Off The Track Race
Horse?

Answered: 195 Skipped: 3

No

Yes, a
Thoroughbred
Yes, a
Standardbred
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses

No 67.18% 131

Yes, a Thoroughbred 28.72% 56

6.15% 12

Yes, a Standardbred

Total Respondents: 195
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Q33 In what form would you prefer
receiving prizes for winning placing at
dressage events. Please note, smaller clubs
may not be able to offer particular prizes
due to costs? (Select all that apply)

Answered: 192 Skipped: 6

Ribbons
Rosettes
Rugs
Garland

Prize money

Horse feed

Random Horse
Related Priz...

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses

Ribbons 34.38% 66
Rosettes 67.71% 130
Rugs 66.67% 128
Garland 29.69% 57
Prize money 64.06% 123
Horse feed 39.58% 76
Random Horse Related Prizes (ie halter, hoof brush) etc. 35.42% 68

10.42% 20

Other (please specify)

Total Respondents: 192

37142
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Q34 Do you prefer to compete in indoor or
outdoor competitions?

Answered: 198 Skipped: 0

Indoor

Outdoor

Both

Impartial

Are there any
reasons for...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Indoor 2.53% 5
Outdoor 12.12% 24
Both 51.52% 102
Impartial 31.31% 62
2.53% 5

Are there any reasons for your choice?

Total 198

38/42
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Q35 What do you enjoy most about
competing in SA Dressage? (Select all that

apply)

Answered: 181 Skipped: 17

Costs

The
competition/...

Social Aspect

Prizes

Variety of
judges

Judges remarks
Facilities

Location/Surfac
es

Other (please
specify)
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%
Answer Choices Responses
Costs 16.02%
The competition/Competing 54.14%
Social Aspect 56.35%
Prizes 9.94%
Variety of judges 14.92%
Judges remarks 25.41%
Facilities 18.78%
Location/Surfaces 35.36%
Other (please specify) 10.50%

Total Respondents: 181

39/42

90%

100%

SurveyMonkey

29
98
102
18
27
46
34
64

19
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Q36 Of the following, which do you think

Costs

Regular
competitions...

Lack of social
interaction...

Prizes

Lack of judges

Subjectivity
of the judging

Facilities

Location/Surfac
es

None

Other (please
specify)

Answer Choices

Costs

requires improvement in SA Dressage?

(Select all that apply)

Answered: 190 Skipped: 8

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Regular competitions that accommodate every rider

Lack of social interaction between competitors

Prizes

Lack of judges
Subjectivity of the judging
Facilities
Location/Surfaces

None

Other (please specify)

40/ 42

SurveyMonkey
90% 100%

Responses
34.21% 65
41.05% 78
21.05% 40
13.16% 25
34.74% 66
43.68% 83
32.63% 62
39.47% 75
3.68% 7
15.26% 29



ESA Dressage South Australia Survey SurveyMonkey

Total Respondents: 190
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Q37 Thank you for taking our survey, If you
have any other further comments or
questions you would like to raise, please
comment below. Please include your
contact details if you would like a response:

Answered: 24 Skipped: 174

42 /42
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